
APPENDIX. 

DECtSIONS BY BOARD OF CVSTOMS-Oontinued. 

ARTICLES. 

Tariff item 
under 
which 

classed. 

Lap dusters of cotton, with woven coloured 
stripes or borders, but not embroidered 

Lap dusters entirely of linen, plain..'. 
Patterns, of iron or brass 
Pressed paper, in sheets 
Plant bed muslin, a, low grade unbleached 

cotton 
Raw hide pickers for cotton lotfhis 
Sapolio 
Sugar disks and globules 
Sugar of milk 
Sugar of milk tablets, not further sweetened 
Sappato gum, a crude mastic gum 
Steel discs for harness 
'•'Traveller's Official Guide of the Railway and 

Steam Navigation Lines of the United States 
and Canada" 

"Wheat meal, as wheat flour 
"Waggon arul cart bushes , 
"Watch keys, steel or brass 
Yaggy's Anatomical Study , 

"American Fashion Review," monthly maga­
zine, published by The John J. Mitchell Co., 
New York 

Blacksmiths' bellows 
Bottle washing machine 
'•Chemist and Diuggist." published in quarto 

form in London, Eng., weekly, a'ud registered 
as a newspaper 

Coloured glazed paper 
Cotton tape, printed for labels 
Decorated tin plate in sheets 
" Elliott Milk Gauge," manufactured of iron. 
Fire clay gas logs 
Gum Senegal, as Gum Arabic 
Gloy paste • 
Lace collars 
Locks, made entirely of brass 
Porous earthenware, known as terra cotta 

lumber, brickwood, cellular pottery, and 
holdstein or wood-stone, intended for making 
buildings fire-proof 

"Rough on Rats" 
Rubber lap rugs • 
" Sentinel, The''—music book 
Terra Cotta panels, mouldings and cornices. 
Type writing machines • 
Window shade rollers, finished but without the 

shades 

117 
525 

274-47 
352 

125 
525 
415 
453 
525 
525 
525 
468 

33 
65 
231 

274-47 
33 

744 
300 or 504 

243 

744 
352 
41 
460 
274 
525 
680 
69 
280 
47 

145 
525 
134 
39 
145 
243 

173 

Rate of Duty 
Payable. 

25 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
.i0 p. ct. 
35 p. ct. 

lc. s. y. & 15 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
3c. lb. 
l}c. lb. & 35 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
35 p. ct. 

6c. lb. & 20 p. ct. 
50c. bbl. 
35 p. ct. 
30 p. ct. 
6c. lb. & 20 p. ct. 

Free. 
25 p. ct. 
30 p. ct. 

Free. 
35 p. ct. 
15c. lb. & 25 p. 
25 p. ct. 
30 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
Free. 
lc. lb. 
30 p. ct. 
30 p. ct. 

ct. 

35 p. ct. 
20 p. ct. 
35 p. ct. 
10c lb. 
35 p. ct. 
30 p. ct. 

35 p. ct. 


