APPENDIX.

ARTICLES.	Tariff item under which classed.	Rate of Duty Payable.
Lap dusters of cotton, with woven coloured		05
stripes or borders, but not embroidered	117	25 p. et.
Lap dusters entirely of linen, plain	525	20 p. ct.
Patterns, of iron or brass	274-47	30 p. et.
Pressed paper, in sheets Plant bed muslin, a low grade unbleached	352	35 p. ct.
cotton	125	10 0 m fr 15 m at
cotton Raw hide pickers for cotton looms	125	lc. s. y. & 15 p. ct.
Sanaka	415	20 p. ct.
Sapolio	413	3c. lb.
Sugar of milk	405 525	11 c. lb. & 35 p. ct.
Sugar of mills to blats and forth on sweeten of		20 p. ct.
Sugar of milk tablets, not further sweetened		20 p. ct.
Sappato gum, a crude mastic gum	525 468	20 p. ct.
Steel discs for harness "Traveller's Official Guide of the Railway and		35 p. ct.
		1
Steam Navigation Lines of the United States and Canada"	99	Call ho man
Wheat meal, as wheat flour	33	6c. lb. & 20 p. ct.
Waggon and cart bushes.	65	50c. bbl.
Watch keys, steel or brass	231	35 p. ct.
Yaggy's Anatomical Study	33	30 p. et.
raggy s Anatomical Study	33	6c. lb. & 20 p. ct.
"American Fashion Review," monthly maga- zine, published by The John J. Mitchell Co., New York	744 300 or 504 243	Free. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct.
as a newspaper Coloured glazed paper Cotton tape, printed for labels Decorated tin plate in sheets "Elliott Milk Gauge," manufactured of iron Fire clay gas logs Gum Senegal, as Gum Arabic Gloy paste Lace collars	$\begin{array}{c} 744\\ 352\\ 41\\ 460\\ 274\\ 525\\ 680\\ 69\\ 280\\ \end{array}$	Free. 35 p. ct. 15c. lb. & 25 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 20 p. ct. Free. 1c. lb. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct.
as a newspaper Coloured glazed paper Cotton tape, printed for labels Decorated tin plate in sheets "Elliott Milk Gauge," manufactured of iron Fire clay gas logs Gloy paste Lace collars Locks, made entirely of brass Porous earthenware, known as terra cotta lumber, brickwood, cellular pottery, and holdstein or wood-stone, intended for making buildings fire-proof	744 352 41 460 274 525 680 69 280 47 145 525	35 p. ct. 15c. lb. & 25 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. Free. 1c. lb. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 35 p. ct. 20 p. ct. 35 p. ct. 35 p. ct.
as a newspaper Coloured glazed paper Cotton tape, printed for labels Decorated tin plate in sheets "Elliott Milk Gauge," manufactured of iron Fire clay gas logs Gum Senegal, as Gum Arsbic Gloy paste Lace collars Locks, made entirely of brass Porous earthenware, known as terra cotta lumber, brickwood, cellular pottery, and holdstein or wood-stone, intended for making buildings fre-proof "Rough on Rats" Rubber lap rugs	744 352 41 460 274 525 680 69 280 47 145 525 134 39	35 p. ct. 15c. lb. & 25 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. Free. 1c. lb. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 35 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 10c. lb.
as a newspaper Coloured glazed paper Cotton tape, printed for labels Decorated tin plate in sheets Fire clay gas logs Gum Senegal, as Gum Arabic Gloy paste Lace collars Porous earthenware, known as terra cotta lumber, brickwood, cellular pottery, and holdstein or wood-stone, intended for making buildings fire-proof "Rough on Rats" Rubber lap rugs "Sentinel, The"music book	744 352 411 460 274 525 680 69 280 47 145 525 134 39 145	35 p. ct. 15c. lb. & 25 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. Tree. 1c. lb. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 35 p. ct.
as a newspaper Coloured glazed paper Cotton tape, printed for labels Decorated tin plate in sheets Fire clay gas logs Gum Senegal, as Gum Arabic Gloy paste Lace collars Lace collars Porous earthenware, known as terra cotta lumber, brickwood, cellular pottery, and holdstein or wood-stone, intended for making buildings fire-proof "Rough on Rats" Rubber lap rugs	744 352 41 460 274 525 680 69 280 47 145 525 134 39 145 243	35 p. ct. 15c. lb. & 25 p. ct. 25 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. Free. 1c. lb. 30 p. ct. 30 p. ct. 35 p. ct. 35 p. ct. 10c. lb.

DECISIONS BY BOARD OF CUSTOMS-Continued.
